



SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
Academic Calendar Special Adjustment

Friday, January 1	New Year’s Day– College Closed
Monday, January 18	Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday – College Closed 
Monday, January 18	Move-In Day for Residence Halls Open at Noon
Tuesday, January 19	Spring Orientation (8am – 9am) (Zoom)
Tuesday, January 19	First Day of Day/Evening Courses—Module A and 16-week term
Tuesday, January 26	Last Day of Add/Drop, last for 100% refund
Thursday, January 28	Last Day to charge or return charged books
Monday, February 1	50% refund, no refund after February 1
Friday, February 12	Mid Module warnings due.
Monday, February 15	President’s Day-College Closed – No Classes
Friday, March 12	Mid-term Warnings, Attendance, Fall 2020 Incomplete Grades, and Module A Grades Due
Friday, March 12	Faculty & Staff Professional Development Day – No Classes 
Friday, March 12	Residence Halls Close at 3 pm
Monday-Friday, March 15-19	Spring Vacation – No Classes
Sunday, March 21	Residence Halls Open at Noon
Monday, March 22	Module B classes begin
Friday, March 26	Last Day to Withdraw from a Course 
Monday - Friday, March 29-April 2Pre-Registration Week
Friday, April 16	Mid Module warnings due.
Monday, April 19	Patriot’s Day College Closed – No Classes
Friday, April 30	Admitted Student Day(electronic) 
Thursday, May 13	Last Day of Classes for the Spring Semester
Friday, May 14	Commencement 
Monday, May 17	Grades Due to Registrar
May 17– June 22	Residential and Commercial Electrical, Welding, and Adventure Recreation Programs Final Semester
Monday, May 31	Memorial Day – College Closed
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